High Point Cumulative Standings
(Through August 1, 2022 - unaudited)

Open Jr. Horse (must show to a minimum of 10 Performance and 10 Halter Judges to Qualify)

COWPUNCHER CADILLAC
GOTYER WHIZKEY NGUNS
INDIGO COMMANDACAT
XTRA OKIE SHINER
MASTER MECHANIC ONLY
MY INVITED MACHINE
SHES GOT THE MOVES

IF IT AINT DIXIE

A FEW TOO MANY
ZIPPARIFIC

Open Sr. Horse (must show to a minimum of 10 Performance and 10 Halter Judges to Qualify)

SAY SOMETHIN
RUMORS IN THE DARK
HEZ PRETTY EXTREME
SNAPCHAT DIVA

SHO ME THE MONIE
ALIL CASH IS SWEET
KM SMOOTH MOVES
LITES OFF IM SLEEPIN
LAZY BUT GOOD

SO NOTICED

XTRA OKIE SHINER
INDIGO COMMANDACAT
GOTYER WHIZKEY NGUNS
SE SPICY WINE

MASTER MECHANIC ONLY
COWPUNCHER CADILLAC
MY INVITED MACHINE
FLATOUT IRESISTABLE
KEMEKAT

WHOOZ FOOLIN WHO

Amateur (must show to a minimum of 10 Judges to Qualify)

RUMORS IN THE DARK
THE BAR MADE ME LAZY
SLOW RIDIN
TALLDARKANDFABULOUS
OPTIMYZED

SHES GOOD BY DESIGN
GOODBAR GRACIE

GOOD TO KNO A COWBOY
XTREME ART

JIMMY DAURIO & DAVID RENIER 398
SANDRA GUERRIERI 360
SPENCER QUARTER HORSES 359
MARVIN KAPUSHION 335
GRETCHEN SWOPE 270
KATHLEEN ENGLISH 113
LYNN WASHBURN 90
CONNIE HOLTZ 83
PATRICIA VITARI 55
JUDY BERGNER-WORRELL 32
SANDY BRASIER 412
KENDRA WHITNEY 3845
SANDY BRASIER 356
ROXANNE DOOGAN 2745
KELLEY SIMONSEN 200
KATHY NELMS 175.5
TERRI KENNEY 119
KATHY NELMS 110
DEBRA UNREIN 103
PATTY GOODWIN 9

Open Level 1 Horse (must show to a minimum of 10 Judges to Qualify)
MARVIN KAPUSHION 353
SPENCER'S QUARTER HORSES 328
SANDRA GUERRIERI 291
ANN HARDS 214
GRETCHEN SWOPE 200
JIMMY DAURIO & DAVID RENIER 183
KATHY ENGLISH 210
BETH GIBBON 146
PAULA PLYTLIK 144
ERIN HARDING 149
KENDRA WHITNEY 384
KRISTINA ROTHERS 307
CAITLYN KAUFFMAN 175
DRISTEN TURCOTTE 138
BRITTANY JOHNSON 123
LAUREN KIYOTA 102
RACHAEL MILLER 73
PENNY BURKE 73
KRISTINA ROTHERS 68
KARYN RIES-JENNINGS 64

SIMPLY LAZY

Level 1 Amateur (must show to a minimum of 10 Judges to Qualify)

SLOW RIDIN

THE BAR MADE ME LAZY
IM TOO HOT TO TOUCH
KEENONMYMECHANIC

MY MONEY IS GOOD
SHES GOOD BY DESIGN
TALLDARKANDFABULOUS
GOOD TO KNO A COWBOY
LAZY BUT GOOD

ONLY TIME AND MONEY

CAITLYN KAUFFMAN
KRISTINA ROTHERS
NATALIE WEABER
CHARLENE HOLCOMB
LISA YOUNG

LAUREN KIYOTA
KIRSTEN TURCOTTE
PENNY BURKE
DEBRA UNREIN
LINDSEY BRACKLE

757
384
332
293
194
190
161
156
145
140

Select Amateur (must show to a minimum of 10 Judges to Qualify)

SHO ME THE MONIE
SNAPCHAT DIVA
KEENONMYMECHANIC
MY MONEY IS GOOD
COWPUNCHER CADILLAC
LAZY BUT GOOD

IM TOO HOT TO TOUCH
SO NOTICED

Please contact the RMQHA office by October 10, 2021 with any questions or concerns.

KELLEY SIMONSEN
ROXANNE DOOGAN
CHARLENE HOLCOMB
LISA YOUNG

DAVID RENIER
DEBRA UNREIN
NATALIE WEABER
PATTY GOODWIN

579
458
390
251
245
235
168
159

Audit will be completed by then.



KM SMOOTH MOVES
HEZ KOOL

Rookie Amateur

XTRA STEP CHIC
BUCKLES N GIN CHIC
SHES GOOD BY DESIGN
IMMORTAL CONCLUSION
FLATOUT IRESISTABLE
JOES SHOOTER CAT
PRETTY BUCKS GRINGO
ONLY TIME AND MONEY
CHICKS LOVE CHOCLATE
PALE FACE ENCORE

TERRI KENNEY
CONNIE HOLTZ

HALEY STEPHAN
STACEY CHOPE
LAUREN KIYOTA
PAM KAUFMAN
BETH GIBBON
HALEY STEPHAN
HALEY STEPHAN
LINDSEY BRACKLE
ERIN HARDING
BRIAN VIAL

WINKIN FOR CHOCOLATE
IMPULSIVELY KRUZIN
CERTAINLY A CHANCE
FIGURE ON FANCY
ONEANDONLYINTUITION

VON SUGAR DOLL

SHES GOTTA PISTOL

AJ SHES SURELY FOXY
NODOUBT IM SPARTACUS
VOO DOO DOCTOR

MISS DAISY IS LAZY
BETTA BELIEVE IT
INVITATION TO BOOT
FRATBOY

SHOWN MY ACE

AJ SHES SURELY FOXY
NODOUBT IM SPARTACUS
SHES GOTTA PISTOL
IMPULSIVELY KRUZIN
ZIPPOS DALLAS STAR
SNEAK ME CHOCOLATE
ONEANDONLYINTUITION
GOTTA CADILLAC MAC
ZIPS MAKING YOU LOOK
GUNNABE N HOLLYWOOD

Youth Rookie

SHES GOTTA PISTOL
ONEANDONLYINTUITION
IM EVERYCHICS DREAM
IMPULSIVELY KRUZIN

AJ SHES SURELY FOXY
ONLY ONE KRYMSUN
WHISPER ME A TOUCH
SHINING PERSIAN CAT
GUNNABE N HOLLYWOOD
INCREDIBLY NATURAL

HOLLYMAG
BLUTIFUL

REAGAN THENHAUS
SADIE JOY LAMAR
LILY BINNION
ANNABELLE HULBERT
MACKENZIE KOON

AYLA HERMANSON
MATTEA MCQUEEN
MILANA ROWE
REESE BARRETT
KRISTIN BULLARD
KENDALL DIRKSEN
BROOKE JOLSTAD
LOGAN GLOUDE
NICI HANSON
MEAGAN BRAUN

MILANA ROWE
REESE BARRETT
MATTEA MCQUEEN
SADIE JOY LAMAR
MEGAN KENOYER
MORIAH MCQUEEN
MACKENZIE KOON
PIPER WARREN
NICHOLAS GONIFAS
BELLA BECK

MATTEA MCQUEEN
MACKENZIE KOON
ADDISYN GRILLI
SADIE JOY LAMAR
MILANA ROWE
MAKAYLA KESSIE
ANNA THOMAS
ANNA THOMAS
BELLA BECK
KENNEDY ADAMSON

CUSTOM MADE HORSES
KAREN BAINSTER

SWEET LIL OAK
PICOS CAT

BRUCE RICE
DONA RAMSTECK

SCR GUNSHOT

Please contact the RMQHA office by October 10, 2021 with any questions or concerns.
Audit will be completed by then.

KAILYNN STOLL

158
119

132
110
100
74
62
55
40
34
33
31

Youth 13 & Under (must show to a minimum of 10 Judges to Qualify)

152
39
36
35
30

Youth 14-18 (must show to a minimum of 10 Judges to Qualify)

290
187
130
130
121
117
93
71
66
59

Youth Level 1 (must show to a minimum of 10 Judges to Qualify)

194
168
167
155
136
135
114

85

74

73

98
88
72
70
66
58
38
38
29
26

VRH - Open (must show to a minimum of 6 Judges to Qualify)

108
69

VRH - Amateur (must show to a minimum of 6 Judges to Qualify)

VRH - Limited Amateur (must show to a minimum of 6 Judges to Qualify)

136
117

VRH - Youth (must show to a minimum of 6 Judges to Qualify)

48



SHINING PERSIAN CAT ANNA THOMAS 34

IM EVERYCHICS DREAM ADDISYN GRILLI 31
MISS WINNIE WHIZ SAVANNAH DEKRUIF 18
HICKORYS STYLISH CEE PAYTON PORTERFIELD 12

Please contact the RMQHA office by October 10, 2022 with any questions or concerns.
Results will be final after 10/10/22

Please contact the RMQHA office by October 10, 2021 with any questions or concerns.
Audit will be completed by then.



