High Point Cumulative Standings

High Point Cumulative Standings				
(Through August 1, 202		farmana	and to Holton Judges to Ouglify)	
COWPUNCHER CADILLAC	JIMMY DAURIO & DAVID RENIER	398	e and 10 Halter Judges to Qualify)	
GOTYER WHIZKEY NGUNS	SANDRA GUERRIERI	360		
INDIGO COMMANDACAT	SPENCER QUARTER HORSES	359		
XTRA OKIE SHINER	MARVIN KAPUSHION	335		
MASTER MECHANIC ONLY	GRETCHEN SWOPE	270		
MY INVITED MACHINE	KATHLEEN ENGLISH	113		
SHES GOT THE MOVES	LYNN WASHBURN	90		
IF IT AINT DIXIE	CONNIE HOLTZ	83		
A FEW TOO MANY	PATRICIA VITARI	55		
ZIPPARIFIC	JUDY BERGNER-WORRELL	32		
Open Sr. Horse (must show	<u>v to a minimum of 10 Perf</u>	ormance	and 10 Halter Judges to Qualify)	
SAY SOMETHIN	SANDY BRASIER	412		
RUMORS IN THE DARK	KENDRA WHITNEY	384.5		
HEZ PRETTY EXTREME	SANDY BRASIER	356		
SNAPCHAT DIVA	ROXANNE DOOGAN	274.5		
SHO ME THE MONIE	KELLEY SIMONSEN	200		
A LIL CASH IS SWEET KM SMOOTH MOVES	KATHY NELMS TERRI KENNEY	175.5 119		
LITES OFF IM SLEEPIN	KATHY NELMS	110		
LAZY BUT GOOD	DEBRA UNREIN	103		
SO NOTICED	PATTY GOODWIN	96		
Open Level 1 Horse (must			Oualify)	
XTRA OKIE SHINER	MARVIN KAPUSHION	353		
INDIGO COMMANDACAT	SPENCER'S QUARTER HORSES	328		
GOTYER WHIZKEY NGUNS	SANDRA GUERRIERI	291		
SE SPICY WINE	ANN HARDS	214		
MASTER MECHANIC ONLY	GRETCHEN SWOPE	200		
COWPUNCHER CADILLAC	JIMMY DAURIO & DAVID RENIER	183		
MY INVITED MACHINE	KATHY ENGLISH	210		
FLATOUT IRESISTABLE	BETH GIBBON	146		
KEMEKAT	PAULA PLYTLIK	144		
WHOOZ FOOLIN WHO	ERIN HARDING	149		
Amateur (must show to a				
RUMORS IN THE DARK	KENDRA WHITNEY	384		
THE BAR MADE ME LAZY SLOW RIDIN	KRISTINA ROTHERS CAITLYN KAUFFMAN	307 175		
TALLDARKANDFABULOUS	DRISTEN TURCOTTE	138		
OPTIMYZED	BRITTANY JOHNSON	123		
SHES GOOD BY DESIGN	LAUREN KIYOTA	102		
GOODBAR GRACIE	RACHAEL MILLER	73		
GOOD TO KNO A COWBOY	PENNY BURKE	73		
XTREME ART	KRISTINA ROTHERS	68		
SIMPLY LAZY	KARYN RIES-JENNINGS	64		
Level 1 Amateur (must sho	ow to a minimum of 10 Ju	dges to Q	<u>ualify)</u>	
SLOW RIDIN	CAITLYN KAUFFMAN	757		
THE BAR MADE ME LAZY	KRISTINA ROTHERS	384		
IM TOO HOT TO TOUCH	NATALIE WEABER	332		
KEENONMYMECHANIC	CHARLENE HOLCOMB	293		
MY MONEY IS GOOD	LISA YOUNG	194		
SHES GOOD BY DESIGN	LAUREN KIYOTA	190		
TALLDARKANDFABULOUS	KIRSTEN TURCOTTE	161		
GOOD TO KNO A COWBOY	PENNY BURKE	156		
LAZY BUT GOOD	DEBRA UNREIN	145 140		
ONLY TIME AND MONEY Select Amateur (must show	LINDSEY BRACKLE		alifv)	
SHO ME THE MONIE	KELLEY SIMONSEN	579	<u>amy,</u>	
SNAPCHAT DIVA	ROXANNE DOOGAN	458		
KEENONMYMECHANIC	CHARLENE HOLCOMB	390		
MY MONEY IS GOOD	LISA YOUNG	251		
COWPUNCHER CADILLAC	DAVID RENIER	245		
LAZY BUT GOOD	DEBRA UNREIN	235		
ІМ ТОО НОТ ТО ТОИСН	NATALIE WEABER	168		
SO NOTICED	PATTY GOODWIN	159		

KM SMOOTH MOVES	TERRI KENNEY	158
HEZ KOOL	CONNIE HOLTZ	119
Rookie Amateur		
XTRA STEP CHIC	HALEY STEPHAN	132
BUCKLES N GIN CHIC	STACEY CHOPE	110
SHES GOOD BY DESIGN	LAUREN KIYOTA	100
IMMORTAL CONCLUSION	PAM KAUFMAN	74
FLATOUT IRESISTABLE	BETH GIBBON	62
JOES SHOOTER CAT	HALEY STEPHAN	55
PRETTY BUCKS GRINGO	HALEY STEPHAN	40
ONLY TIME AND MONEY	LINDSEY BRACKLE	34
CHICKS LOVE CHOCLATE	ERIN HARDING	33
PALE FACE ENCORE	BRIAN VIAL	31
Youth 13 & Under (must s	how to a minimum of 1	o Judges to Qualify)
WINKIN FOR CHOCOLATE	REAGAN THENHAUS	152
IMPULSIVELY KRUZIN	SADIE JOY LAMAR	39
CERTAINLY A CHANCE	LILY BINNION	36
FIGURE ON FANCY	ANNABELLE HULBERT	35
ONEANDONLYINTUITION	MACKENZIE KOON	30
Youth 14-18 (must show to	o a minimum of 10 Judg	ges to Qualify)
VON SUGAR DOLL	AYLA HERMANSON	290
SHES GOTTA PISTOL	MATTEA MCQUEEN	187
AJ SHES SURELY FOXY	MILANA ROWE	130
NODOUBT IM SPARTACUS	REESE BARRETT	130
VOO DOO DOCTOR	KRISTIN BULLARD	121
MISS DAISY IS LAZY	KENDALL DIRKSEN	117
BETTA BELIEVE IT	BROOKE JOLSTAD	93
INVITATION TO BOOT	LOGAN GLOUDE	71
FRATBOY	NICI HANSON	66
SHOWN MY ACE	MEAGAN BRAUN	59
Youth Level 1 (must show	<u>to a minimum of 10 Ju</u>	dges to Qualify)
AJ SHES SURELY FOXY	MILANA ROWE	194
NODOUBT IM SPARTACUS	REESE BARRETT	168
SHES GOTTA PISTOL	MATTEA MCQUEEN	167
IMPULSIVELY KRUZIN	SADIE JOY LAMAR	155
ZIPPOS DALLAS STAR	MEGAN KENOYER	136
SNEAK ME CHOCOLATE	MORIAH MCQUEEN	135
ONEANDONLYINTUITION	MACKENZIE KOON	114
GOTTA CADILLAC MAC	PIPER WARREN	85
ZIPS MAKING YOU LOOK	NICHOLAS GONIFAS	74
GUNNABE N HOLLYWOOD	BELLA BECK	73
Youth Rookie		
SHES GOTTA PISTOL	MATTEA MCQUEEN	98
ONEANDONLYINTUITION	MACKENZIE KOON	88
IM EVERYCHICS DREAM	ADDISYN GRILLI	72
IMPULSIVELY KRUZIN	SADIE JOY LAMAR	70
AJ SHES SURELY FOXY	MILANA ROWE	66
ONLY ONE KRYMSUN	MAKAYLA KESSIE	58
WHISPER ME A TOUCH	ANNA THOMAS	38
SHINING PERSIAN CAT	ANNA THOMAS	38
GUNNABE N HOLLYWOOD	BELLA BECK	29
INCREDIBLY NATURAL	KENNEDY ADAMSON	26
VRH - Open (must show to	o a minimum of 6 Judge	es to Qualify)
HOLLYMAG	CUSTOM MADE HORSES	108
BLUTIFUL	KAREN BAINSTER	69
VRH - Amateur (must sho	w to a minimum of 6 Ju	udges to Qualify)

VRH - Limited Amateur (must show to a minimum of 6 Judges to Qualify)

SWEET LIL OAK BRUCE RICE 136
PICOS CAT DONA RAMSTECK 117

VRH - Youth (must show to a minimum of 6 Judges to Qualify)

SCR GUNSHOT KAILYNN STOLL 48

SHINING PERSIAN CAT	ANNA THOMAS	34
IM EVERYCHICS DREAM	ADDISYN GRILLI	31
MISS WINNIE WHIZ	SAVANNAH DEKRUIF	18
HICKORYS STYLISH CEE	PAYTON PORTERFIELD	12

Please contact the RMQHA office by October 10, 2022 with any questions or concerns. Results will be final after 10/10/22